
2017 Friday Track League
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Date: Friday, 7th July 2017 Anna Meares Velodrome

Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
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Event 1: C-Grade Scratch Race
17 Laps 4.25km - Provisional Result

1. 44 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane) 233082
2. 45 Scott SMITH. (University of Queensland) 242627
3. 47 Robert DARLEY (Gold Coast) 141997
4. 62 Aidan BRISBANE (Balmoral) 215960
5. 54 Neil DUNCAN (Wynnum Redlands) 138579
6. 55 Jamie SHARPE (Ipswich) 208656
7. 49 Chloe BREWER (Townsville) 200770
8. 60 Adelia NEETHLING (Midland) 211547
9. 57 Lizzi BYRNE (Balmoral) 227141
10. 46 Austin ALLEN (Bundaberg) 173643

Event 2: B-Grade Heart Starter
8 Laps 2km - Provisional Result

1. 35 David GRUHL (Balmoral) 210919
2. 37 Ryan LAWSON (Launceston City) 220574
3. 34 Nick BYRNE (Balmoral) 208669
4. 30 Beau HANLON (Balmoral) 219661
5. 85 Matthew HICKEY
6. 29 Gabriel YATES (Wynnum Redlands) 150453
7. 26 Liam ELLIOTT (Balmoral) 197925
8. 23 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs) 201549
9. 42 Mark MATHEW (Kangaroo Point) 240972
10. 32 Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point) 132418
11. 33 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland) 165211
12. 38 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland) 164576
13. 39 Graeme WARD (Balmoral) 137995

Event 3: D-Grade Scratch Race
15 Laps 3.75km - Provisional Result

1. 43 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg) 173642
2. 65 Steven BROWN (Balmoral) 209059
3. 86 Jacob WAAKA
4. 81 Brad WALL (Brisbane) 230986
5. 68 Ryan BENNETT (Balmoral) 241774
6. 82 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast Goldstars) 102499
7. 75 David JACOBS (Gold Coast Goldstars) 133651
8. 76 Andrew COLLINS (Balmoral) 212467
9. 71 Richard WATSON (Darling Downs) 221204
10. 74 Craig MAULTBY (Beaudesert) 242864
11. 80 Paul FARRINGTON (Lifecycle) 200834
12. 67 David WATLING (Kangaroo Point) 237701
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Event 4: A-Grade Heart Starter
8 Laps 2km - Provisional Result

1. 15 Kaden GROVES (Sunshine Coast) 224030
2. 3 Ocker HENNING (Sunshine Coast) 203444
3. 2 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast) 197820
4. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane) 220348
5. 19 Ryan THOMAS (Brisbane) 151037
6. 21 Scott DUNCAN (Wynnum Redlands) 223873
7. 17 Connor REARDON (Gold Coast Goldstars) 160430
8. 9 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral) 212462
9. 5 Patrick WEINRAUCH (University of Queensland) 164260
10. 22 Darcy WHITTAKER (Balmoral) 197858
11. 16 Peter NOWILL (University of Queensland) 214417
12. 11 Connor SHERLOCK (Balmoral) 164693
13. 18 Dean RUSSELL (Toowoomba) 196285
14. 12 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast) 160668
15. 8 Jeremy BRIGGS (University of Queensland) 143686

Event 5a: D-Grade Sprint Derby Heat 1
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 43 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg) 173642
2. 82 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast Goldstars) 102499
3. 68 Ryan BENNETT (Balmoral) 241774
4. 65 Steven BROWN (Balmoral) 209059

Event 5b: D-Grade Sprint Derby Heat 2
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 76 Andrew COLLINS (Balmoral) 212467
2. 80 Paul FARRINGTON (Lifecycle) 200834
3. 84 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point) 119865
4. 83 Jenny GOODWIN (Ipswich) 218694

Event 5c: D-Grade Sprint Derby Heat 3
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 75 David JACOBS (Gold Coast Goldstars) 133651
2. 74 Craig MAULTBY (Beaudesert) 242864
3. 78 Sonya KEAY (Lifecycle) 119755
4. 70 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich) 229574

Event 5d: D-Grade Sprint Derby Heat 4
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 67 David WATLING (Kangaroo Point) 237701
2. 81 Brad WALL (Brisbane) 230986
3. 86 Jacob WAAKA
4. 71 Richard WATSON (Darling Downs) 221204
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Event 6: C-Grade Points Race
40 Laps 10km - Provisional Result

Pts1. 44 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane) 233082 21
2. 45 Scott SMITH. (University of Queensland) 242627 14
3. 57 Lizzi BYRNE (Balmoral) 227141 5
4. 46 Austin ALLEN (Bundaberg) 173643 5
5. 55 Jamie SHARPE (Ipswich) 208656 4
6. 54 Neil DUNCAN (Wynnum Redlands) 138579 1
7. 60 Adelia NEETHLING (Midland) 211547
8. 48 Peter JANSEN (Hamilton Wheelers) 119753
8. 50 Phil JONES (Hamilton Wheelers) 150067
8. 51 Lauren LEAVER (University of Queensland) 173487
8. 52 David GREEN (Wynnum Redlands) 158323
8. 59 Hallie LEVETT (Kangaroo Point) 212838
8. 61 Ben BLUNDELL (ADF Cycling) 211126
8. 63 Gordon PATRICK (Gold Coast) 136087
8. 64 Giovanni RIZZO (University of Queensland) 167574
16. 56 Ian COLLINS (Kangaroo Point) 141996 -20
dnf 62 Aidan BRISBANE (Balmoral) 215960 3
dnf 49 Chloe BREWER (Townsville) 200770 2
dnf 47 Robert DARLEY (Gold Coast) 141997
dnf 53 Darcy PHELAN (University of Queensland) 216488
dnf 58 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle) 237753

Event 7: B-Grade Elimination Race
 - Provisional Result

1. 37 Ryan LAWSON (Launceston City) 220574
2. 85 Matthew HICKEY
3. 26 Liam ELLIOTT (Balmoral) 197925
4. 23 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs) 201549
5. 35 David GRUHL (Balmoral) 210919
6. 30 Beau HANLON (Balmoral) 219661
7. 33 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland) 165211
8. 39 Graeme WARD (Balmoral) 137995
9. 29 Gabriel YATES (Wynnum Redlands) 150453
10. 34 Nick BYRNE (Balmoral) 208669
11. 32 Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point) 132418
12. 38 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland) 164576
13. 42 Mark MATHEW (Kangaroo Point) 240972

Event 8: D-Grade Points Race
40 Laps 10km - Provisional Result

Pts1. 43 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg) 173642 25
2. 65 Steven BROWN (Balmoral) 209059 14
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Event 8: D-Grade Points Race (continued)
40 Laps 10km - Provisional Result

Pts3. 76 Andrew COLLINS (Balmoral) 212467 7
4. 81 Brad WALL (Brisbane) 230986 5
5. 86 Jacob WAAKA 4
6. 68 Ryan BENNETT (Balmoral) 241774
7. 71 Richard WATSON (Darling Downs) 221204
8. 74 Craig MAULTBY (Beaudesert) 242864
9. 75 David JACOBS (Gold Coast Goldstars) 133651
10. 66 Scott GREEN (Balmoral) 240531
10. 67 David WATLING (Kangaroo Point) 237701
10. 72 Roan MORWOOD-PORTOLES (Lifecycle) 236075
10. 73 Viviana METZROTH (Brisbane) 218847
10. 77 Jenny HOFFMANN (Murwillumbah) 211606
10. 78 Sonya KEAY (Lifecycle) 119755
10. 79 Kent BAUER (Toowoomba) 165060
10. 82 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast Goldstars) 102499
10. 84 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point) 119865
dnf 80 Paul FARRINGTON (Lifecycle) 200834
dnf 83 Jenny GOODWIN (Ipswich) 218694

Event 9a: A-Grade Kierin Heats 1
 - Result

1. 5 Patrick WEINRAUCH (University of Queensland) 164260
2. 2 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast) 197820
3. 19 Ryan THOMAS (Brisbane) 151037
4. 22 Darcy WHITTAKER (Balmoral) 197858
5. 18 Dean RUSSELL (Toowoomba) 196285
6. 11 Connor SHERLOCK (Balmoral) 164693

Event 9b: A-Grade Kierin Heats 2
 - Result

1. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane) 220348
2. 15 Kaden GROVES (Sunshine Coast) 224030
3. 9 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral) 212462
4. 21 Scott DUNCAN (Wynnum Redlands) 223873
5. 8 Jeremy BRIGGS (University of Queensland) 143686

Event 9c: A-Grade Kierin Heats 3
 - Result

1. 6 Joel HIGGINBOTHAM (Cycling Queensland) 204970 11.63
2. 17 Connor REARDON (Gold Coast Goldstars) 160430
3. 12 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast) 160668
4. 3 Ocker HENNING (Sunshine Coast) 203444
5. 16 Peter NOWILL (University of Queensland) 214417
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Event 9d : A-Grade Kierin Heats 4 - Start List

Event 10: Worlds Fastest Lap
4 Laps 1km - Result

1. 22 Darcy WHITTAKER (Balmoral) 197858 13.908

Event 11a: B-Grade Kierin Heats 1
 - Provisional Result

1. 23 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs) 201549 12.59
2. 38 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland) 164576
3. 29 Gabriel YATES (Wynnum Redlands) 150453
4. 85 Matthew HICKEY
5. 34 Nick BYRNE (Balmoral) 208669
6. 32 Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point) 132418

Event 11b: B-Grade Kierin Heats 2
 - Result

1. 37 Ryan LAWSON (Launceston City) 220574 12.01
2. 35 David GRUHL (Balmoral) 210919
3. 30 Beau HANLON (Balmoral) 219661
4. 42 Mark MATHEW (Kangaroo Point) 240972
5. 33 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of Queensland) 165211
6. 26 Liam ELLIOTT (Balmoral) 197925

Event 11c : B-Grade Kierin Heats 3 - Start List

Event 11d : B-Grade Kierin Heats 4 - Start List

Event 12a: C-Grade Kierin Heats 1
 - Provisional Result

1. 49 Chloe BREWER (Townsville) 200770 13.42
2. 62 Aidan BRISBANE (Balmoral) 215960
3. 56 Ian COLLINS (Kangaroo Point) 141996
4. 54 Neil DUNCAN (Wynnum Redlands) 138579
5. 57 Lizzi BYRNE (Balmoral) 227141
6. 47 Robert DARLEY (Gold Coast) 141997

Event 12b: C-Grade Kierin Heats 2
 - Result

1. 55 Jamie SHARPE (Ipswich) 208656 13.28
2. 44 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane) 233082
3. 45 Scott SMITH. (University of Queensland) 242627
4. 53 Darcy PHELAN (University of Queensland) 216488
5. 58 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle) 237753
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Event 12c : C-Grade Kierin Heats 3 - Start List

Event 12d : C-Grade Kierin Heats 4 - Start List

Event 13: A-Grade Elimination Race
 - Provisional Result

1. 15 Kaden GROVES (Sunshine Coast) 224030
2. 19 Ryan THOMAS (Brisbane) 151037
3. 3 Ocker HENNING (Sunshine Coast) 203444
4. 2 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast) 197820
5. 1 Jordan KERBY (Hamilton Wheelers) 128968
6. 17 Connor REARDON (Gold Coast Goldstars) 160430
7. 13 David EDWARDS (Tableland) 140076
8. 18 Dean RUSSELL (Toowoomba) 196285
9. 12 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast) 160668
10. 22 Darcy WHITTAKER (Balmoral) 197858
11. 9 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral) 212462
12. 11 Connor SHERLOCK (Balmoral) 164693
13. 21 Scott DUNCAN (Wynnum Redlands) 223873
14. 16 Peter NOWILL (University of Queensland) 214417

Event 14a: D-Grade Sprint Derby Semi-Final A
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 43 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg) 173642
2. 76 Andrew COLLINS (Balmoral) 212467
3. 68 Ryan BENNETT (Balmoral) 241774
4. 82 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast Goldstars) 102499
5. 78 Sonya KEAY (Lifecycle) 119755
6. 80 Paul FARRINGTON (Lifecycle) 200834

Event 14b: D-Grade Sprint Derby Semi-Final B
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 67 David WATLING (Kangaroo Point) 237701
2. 81 Brad WALL (Brisbane) 230986
3. 86 Jacob WAAKA
4. 75 David JACOBS (Gold Coast Goldstars) 133651
5. 74 Craig MAULTBY (Beaudesert) 242864
6. 84 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point) 119865

Event 15: B-Grade Kierin Final
 - Result

1. 23 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs) 201549
2. 37 Ryan LAWSON (Launceston City) 220574
3. 35 David GRUHL (Balmoral) 210919
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Event 15: B-Grade Kierin Final (continued)
 - Result

4. 29 Gabriel YATES (Wynnum Redlands) 150453
5. 38 Glenn SEARLE (University of Queensland) 164576
6. 30 Beau HANLON (Balmoral) 219661

Event 16: A-Grade Kierin Final
 - Result

1. 4 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane) 220348 11.47
2. 2 Jake VAN DER VLIET (Sunshine Coast) 197820
3. 15 Kaden GROVES (Sunshine Coast) 224030
4. 6 Joel HIGGINBOTHAM (Cycling Queensland) 204970
5. 17 Connor REARDON (Gold Coast Goldstars) 160430
6. 5 Patrick WEINRAUCH (University of Queensland) 164260

Event 17: Worlds Fastest Lap
4 Laps 1km - Result

1. 7 Kristina CLONAN (Sunshine Coast) 202411 14.090

Event 18: C-Grade Kierin Final
 - Result

1. 45 Scott SMITH. (University of Queensland) 242627 12.69
2. 44 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane) 233082
3. 62 Aidan BRISBANE (Balmoral) 215960
4. 49 Chloe BREWER (Townsville) 200770
5. 56 Ian COLLINS (Kangaroo Point) 141996

Event 19a: D-Grade Sprint Derby Final B
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 74 Craig MAULTBY (Beaudesert) 242864
2. 75 David JACOBS (Gold Coast Goldstars) 133651
3. 82 Julie BARNETT (Gold Coast Goldstars) 102499
4. 78 Sonya KEAY (Lifecycle) 119755
5. 80 Paul FARRINGTON (Lifecycle) 200834

Event 19b: D-Grade Sprint Derby Final A
3 Laps 750m - Result

1. 67 David WATLING (Kangaroo Point) 237701
2. 43 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg) 173642
3. 81 Brad WALL (Brisbane) 230986
4. 68 Ryan BENNETT (Balmoral) 241774
5. 86 Jacob WAAKA
6. 76 Andrew COLLINS (Balmoral) 212467
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Event 20: Worlds Fastest Lap
4 Laps 1km - Result

1. 5 Patrick WEINRAUCH (University of Queensland) 164260 13.978

Event 21: Friday Track League Madison
100 Laps 25km - Provisional Result

Pts1. 3 GROVES/REARDON 40
2. 1 KERBY/CLONAN 35
3. 7 VAN DER VLIET/HENNING 29
4. 2 MARTIN-WALLACE/EDWARDS -13
5. 9 NOWILL/DUNCAN -14
6. 6 RUSSELL/HICKEY -40
dnf 8 BYRNE/GRUHL -60
dnf 5 BANKS-WATSON/SHERLOCK -76


